Item No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Inner Diameter (mm) Grit Material Color Picture
CW9016 90 16
CW10016 100 16
CW10022 100 22
CW11522 115 22
CW12522 125 22
CW15022 150 22
CW18022 180 22
Item No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Inner Diameter (mm) Grit Material Color Picture
FW508 50 8
FW638 63 8
FW758 75 8
FW1008 100 8
FW10013 100 13
FW1158 115 8
FW11513 115 13
FW1258 125 8
FW12513 125 13
FW15013 150 13
FW15016 150 16
FW18016 180 16
FW18022 180 22
FW20016 200 16
FW20022 200 22
Item No. Diameter (mm) Thickness (mm) Shaft Diameter (mm) Grit Material Color Picture
RW506 50 15/30 φ6